
NR Irina Maharani 386

ENR Joseline Cheah Lee Yean 386

FNR Joseline Cheah Lee Yean 486

GRAND

I II III IV TOTAL

1 Sapiah Pilus ATM 95 93 91 94 373 94.1  467.1 GOLD

2 Nabilah Ashazra Melaka 92 92 91 91 366 96.1  462.1 SILVER

3 Yan Seow Ping PDRM 92 90 90 94 366 96.0  462.0 BRONZE

4 Norerffani Abd. Malick Pahang 92 93 95 88 368 93.7  461.7 

5 Fatmahwati Zakaria ATM 87 95 90 94 366 94.7  460.7 

6 Nurul Huda Alinoor Raziff PDRM 92 89 89 94 364 93.9  457.9 

7 Wahidah Ismail Kedah 88 94 90 91 363 91.7  454.7 

8 Nurzaini Ismail PDRM 92 88 92 91 363 91.0  454.0 

9 Siti Zawiah Mohamad PDRM 91 92 90 89 362

10 Sukmazura Ahmad PDRM 88 85 94 94 361

11 Sharifah Zalina Syed Zira ZilahPDRM 89 91 91 90 361

12 Noor Izzati Jasni Selangor 88 92 95 85 360

13 Fatin Azreen Jalil Johor 91 85 93 90 359

14 Nurul Aina Fatihah Baharudin PDRM 92 90 89 87 358

15 Fatin Hani Mohd. Sheriff Selangor 89 87 89 92 357

16 Sharifah Azzirah Terengganu 88 85 90 93 356

17 Rakinah Roseli Terengganu 90 88 86 89 353

18 Erene Chew Johor 87 91 89 86 353

19 Siti Nur Hana Mohd. Hazimi Pahang 87 89 89 87 352

20 Zuriati Zakaria ATM 92 82 93 84 351

21 Masitah Ali Terengganu 84 85 93 87 349

22 Wan Nur Nadhirah Wan MustazaPahang 84 83 90 91 348

23 Nor Ain Umairah Zawawi Pahang 83 88 84 90 345

24 Suhaily Nan ATM 84 84 87 88 343

25 Shazreen Fazlynda P. Pinang 85 83 86 87 341
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26 Masliliy Mohamed ATM 91 84 81 84 340

27 Nur Heidiyatun Mohd. Salleh Johor 85 86 85 84 340

28 Leow Shiuhmin P. Pinang 83 86 85 84 338

29 Hezlyeen Sabu ATM 82 84 78 89 333

30 Elsa Chew Johor 85 82 75 77 319

31 Sharifah Nurliana Syed IsmailP. Pinang 84 72 77 75 308

32 Madhihah Abd. Malik P. Pinang 49 56 57 76 238

33 Juain Izni P. Pinang 37 27 22 33 119
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Bibiana Ng Pei Chin

Yan Seow Ping

Nurzaini Ismail

GRAND

I II III IV TOTAL

Nurul Huda Alinoor Raziff PDRM 92 89 89 94 364

Yan Seow Ping PDRM 92 90 90 94 366

Nurzaini Ismail PDRM 92 88 92 91 363

Sapiah Pilus ATM 95 93 91 94 373

Fatmahwati Zakaria ATM 87 95 90 94 366

Zuriati Zakaria ATM 92 82 93 84 351

Norerffani Abd. Malick Pahang 92 93 95 88 368

Siti Nur Hana Mohd. Hazimi Pahang 87 89 89 87 352

Wan Nur Nadhirah Wan MustazaPahang 84 83 90 91 348

Sharifah Azzirah Terengganu 88 85 90 93 356

Rakinah Roseli Terengganu 90 88 86 89 353

Masitah Ali Terengganu 84 85 93 87 349

Fatin Azreen Jalil Johor 91 85 93 90 359

Erene Chew Johor 87 91 89 86 353

Nur Heidiyatun Mohd. Salleh Johor 85 86 85 84 340

Shazreen Fazlynda P. Pinang 85 83 86 87 341

Leow Shiuhmin P. Pinang 83 86 85 84 338

Sharifah Nurliana Syed IsmailP. Pinang 84 72 77 75 308
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1093 GOLD



NR Irina Maharani 386

ENR Joseline Cheah Lee Yean 386

FNR Joseline Cheah Lee Yean 486

GRAND

I II III IV TOTAL

1 Bibiana Ng Pei Chin Guest 95 98 95 97 385 -

2 Joseline Cheah Lee Yean Guest 94 94 93 97 378 -

3 Siti Nur Masitah Mohd. BadrinGuest 86 92 96 95 369 -

15/8/2006
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